CONTENTS

Contributors

10.

PARTI OVERTURES

. 'The Work of Biblical Narrative

DaNNA NoLAN FEWELL

. Biblical Narrative Analysis from the New Criticism to the New

Narratology
STEPHEN D. MOORE

. Biblical Narrative and the Birth of Prose Literature

ROBERT S. KAWASHIMA

. New Testament Narrative and Greco-Roman Literature

AUSTIN Buscu

. Biblical Historiography as Traditional History

RaymMoND F. PERSON, JR.

. Poetry and Biblical Narrative

Top LINAFELT

PART IT BIBLICAL NARRATIVES

. Telling and Retelling the Bible’s First Story

Davip M. GUNN

. The Genesis of Identity in the Biblical World

DANNA NoOLAN FEWELL AND R. CHRISTOPHER HEARD

. The Story of Exodus and Its Literary Kinships

KENNETH NGwA

Blood, Death, and the Holy in the Leviticus Narrative
Bryan D. BisB

27

51

61

73

84

95

109

125

137



vi

CONTENTS

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Becoming Israel in the Wilderness of Numbers
ADRIANE LEVEEN

Remembering Narrative in Deuteronomy
BRIAN M. BRITT

The Conquest of Memory in the Book of Joshua
OvIDIU CREANGA

Judging YHWH in the Book of Judges
DERYN GUEST

(Hi)story Telling in the Books of Samuel
RACHELLE GILMOUR

The Rule of Death and Signs of Life in the Book of Kings
KEITH BODNER

Narrative Among the Latter Prophets
Parricia K. TuLL

Divine Rhetoric and Prophetic Silence in the Book of Jonah
CHESUNG JUSTIN Ryu

Plural Versions and the Challenge of Narrative Coherence
in the Story of Job

CARoOL A. NEwsOM

Reading Ruth, Reading Desire
STEPHANIE DAY POWELL, AMY BETH JONES, AND DONG SUNG Kim

Bodies, Boundaries, and Belonging in the Book of Esther
ANNE-MAREIKE WETTER

Warring Words in the Book of Daniel
TERRY ANN SMITH

Political Strategy in the Narrative of Ezra-Nehemiah
DoONNA J. LAIRD

The Patrilineal Narrative Machinery of Chronicles
JuLieE KELSO

Time and Focalization in the Gospel According to Mark
ScorT S. ELLIOTT

147

157

168

180

192

204

215

226

236

245

255

266

276

286

296



CONTENTS

vii

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37

38.

39.

Narrative Readings, Contextualized Readers,
and Matthew’s Gospel

WARREN CARTER

Witnesses for the Defense in the Gospel of Luke
ABRAHAM SMITH

The Acts of the Apostles, Narrative, and History
RUBEN RENE DUPERTUIS

The Narrative Identities of the Gospel of John
FraNcisco LozaDA, Jr.

Shifting Biblical Parables

ROBERT PAUL SEESENGOOD

Narrative, Multiplicity, and the Letters of Paul
MELANIE JOHNSON-DEBAUFRE

Narrative Technique in the Book of Revelation
DAvID L. BARR

PART III THE BIBLE AND BODIES

Plotting Bodies in Biblical Narrative
JEREMY SCHIPPER

Reading Biblical Women Matters
JupitH E. MCKINLAY

Adam and the Making of Masculinity
Eric THURMAN

Children in Biblical Narrative and Childist Interpretation
KATHLEEN GALLAGHER ELKINS AND JULIE FAITH PARKER

Reading Others as the Subject(s) of Biblical Narrative
ROBERT D. MALDONADO

Animating the Bible’s Animals
KeN STONE

Sex and Sexuality in Biblical Narrative
DoORA RUDO MBUWAYESANGO

307

319

330

341

351

362

376

389

398

411

422

434

444

456



viii

CONTENTS

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Characterizing God in His/Our Own Image
STUART LASINE

PART IV THE NATURAL, SOCIAL,
AND CONCEPTUAL LANDSCAPES
OF BIBLICAL STORY WORLDS

Reading the Landscape in Biblical Narrative
NorMAN C. HABEL

Sustenance and Survival in Biblical Narrative
JENNIFER L. KOOSED

Displacement and Diaspora in Biblical Narrative
MARTIEN A. HALVORSON-TAYLOR

Narrativizing Empire in the Biblical World
THEODORE W. JENNINGS, JR. AND TAT-SIONG BENNY LIEW

The Social Worlds of Biblical Narrative
LiNDA A. DIETCH

The Economic Politics of Biblical Narrative
RoLAND BOER

Narrative Deliberation in Biblical Politics
MARK G. BRETT

Biblical Lamentations and Singing the Blues

DANIEL L. SMITH-CHRISTOPHER

PART V ON READING

Culture Tricks in Biblical Narrative
JIONE HAVEA AND MONICA JYOTSNA MELANCHTHON

Global Thefts of Biblical Narrative

GERALD WEST

The Commanding Faces of Biblical Stories
GARY A. PHILLIPS

Index of Subjects and Names
Index of References

465

481

489

498

507

517

529

540

550

563

573

585

599
627



